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Foot Pedal Control
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1) Hydraulic hose, 1-2 wire / 4 wire
2) 3-phase / 1-phase
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Max Hose up to 8"
CE Approved

Foot pedal control
Direct Insert Hose From Front

Full Safety Protection
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Max. hose size (inch) 1)

Diameter (blade) external (mm)

Diameter (blade) internal (mm)

Max. hose OD (mm)

Exhaust outlet OD (mm) 100

8”

520

40

75

Motor Power (KW) 2) 5.5(400V 3 Phase)

Motor Power (HP) 2) 7.4
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Machine (mm) 

Machine (inch)

Packaged (mm)

Packaged (inch)
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940x1560x1250

37.0x61.4x49.2

840x1550x1150

33.1x61.0x45.3

11
50

 m
m

840 mm

1550 mm
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Toothed blade
230V/440V/480V 3 Phase 

Products images & Specifications may alter prior official 
notice at any time.  
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Packaged (kg)

Packaged (lbs)

Machine (kg) 220

Machine (lbs) 485

260

573

kontakt@hydron.com.pl www.sklep.hydron.com.pl

przecinarka do węży


